

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1.) Providing & Fixing of
working B.M. Pillars
-- etc -- do --

Qty vide TMB P-21

4 No

@ Rs 3939.84/No Rs 15759.36

(2.) Reference Pillars
- do - etc -

Qty vide TMB P-21

12 No

@ Rs 1787.58/No 21450.96

(3.) Clearing & grubbing

Road Land do etc -

Qty vide TMB P-21

11 MB 4138

+ 1.89 Hm

@ Rs 4138 2 Hm

51133.76/Hm Rs 102267.52

Continuation

Qty vide TMB P-22

2423.32 m³

@ Rs 176.58/m³ Rs 427910 = ∞

(7) const of sub grade

Land work etc - do -

Qty vide TMB P-22

5639.50 m³

@ Rs 141.17/m³ Rs 798952 = ∞

(8) providing const of granular

sub-base C.S.B. gr-T

- etc - do - do -

Qty vide TMB P-22

2371.55 m³

@ Rs 2528.13/m³

Rs 5995587 = ∞

(9) providing laying, spreading

and compacting etc - do -

Qty vide TMB P-22

861.16 m³

@ Rs 3626.25/m³

Rs 3122781 = ∞

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10.) Prime coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
(11) Providing & applying p-coat - do (RS1) - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
10537.88 m ²					
@ Rs 45.05/m ² - Rs					474731 = ~
(11) Providing & applying tack coat with (RS1) - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 10537.88 m ²					
@ Rs 15.32/m ² - Rs					161440 = ~
(12.) M.S.S					
Providing laying & Rolling of mix-surface 20mm do - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
10537.88 m ²					
@ Rs 203.89/m ² - Rs					2148568 = ~
(13.) Const of un-Reinforced plain cement concrete - do - et -					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
154.10 m ³					
@ Rs 6144.03/m ³ - Rs					946795 = ~
(14.) Plw fixing of Rcc mis. Javel ordinary K.M stone. - do - continuation -					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty vide TmB P-23					
			4 No		
@ Rs 2054.51/No Rs					8150 ~
(15) Rounding & grading of					
200m stone - do -					
Qty vide TmB P-24					
			12 No		
@ Rs 561.08/No Rs					6732 ~
(16) Providing & Fixing of					
mm ssy. etc - do -					
sign board with logo					
Qty vide TmB P-24					
			5 No		
@ Rs 9263.40/No Rs					46317 ~

(18) Printing New letter					
& figures of any shade					
- do - do -					
Qty vide TmB P-24					
			596 Let		
@ Rs 0.52/let Rs					205 ~
(19) Providing & Fixed					
boundary pillar - do -					
Qty vide TmB P-29					
			70 No		
@ Rs 467.54/No Rs					33662 ~
(20) P/w Fixing retro-reflectored					
sign - do - do -					
600mm equilateral					
Qty vide TmB P-25					
			10 No		
@ Rs 3686.98/No Rs					36869 ~

Continued on

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) 600mm circular Qty vide TMB P-25 4 No @PS 4958.89/No PS					19835=
(22) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular. 8 No Qty vide TMB P-25 @PS 6931.87/No PS					55454=
(23) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular - do 6 No Qty vide TMB P-25 @PS 4820.70/No PS					28972=

(24) 900mm side octagon Octagon - do Qty vide TMB P-25 4 No @PS 8854.76/No PS					35419=
(25) Provide Road marking providing marking with hat of Road - do - etc Qty vide TMB P-25 548.00m ² @PS 735.44/m ²					405227=
(26) providing hat applied at Road marking on pcc surface - do Qty vide TMB P-25 50.00m ² @PS 821.29/m ²					41064=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) pluplumbing of trees -- do -- etc -- Qty vide Tmb P-26 274140 @ Rs 815.26 / m Rs 223381 =					
(28) Providing Road Paving R.C.C. 300 mm duct pipe -- do -- Qty vide Tmb P-26 90m @ Rs 890.66 / m Rs 80153 =					
(29) Plw B/L Excavation -- etc -- Qty vide Tmb P-26 140.68 m ³ @ Rs 269.32 / m ³ Rs 37888 =					
(30) Providing P.C.C. mix in leveling course etc Qty vide Tmb P-26 25.62 m ³ @ Rs 4857.64 / m ³ Rs 124453 =					
(31) Providing plumb cement in 20mm m ²⁰ sub structural etc Qty vide Tmb P-26 136.53 m ³ @ Rs 5637.81 / m ³ Rs 769452 =					
(32) providing & laying ob. R.C.C. pipe 600 mm dia Qty vide Tmb P-27 67.50m @ Rs 1001.59 / m Rs 67607 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(33) providing etc painting on parapet wall etc etc Qty vide TMB P-22				112.32 m ²	
@ Rs 97.18/m ² Rs					10916.20
(34) dismantling existing structure etc etc Qty vide TMB P-22				6.00 m ³	
@ Rs 484.74/m ³ Rs					2908.20
(35) dismantling existing structure cement concrete etc etc etc Qty vide TMB P-22				178.00 m ³	
@ Rs 231.07/m ³ Rs					4098.20
(36) removing all type of home R.P.C. masonry Qty vide TMB P-22				75 Rm	
@ Rs 174.78/Rm Rs					13108.20
(37) painting on parapet wall etc etc etc Qty vide TMB P-22				3.12 m ²	
@ Rs 6694.54/m ² Rs					20886.20
(38) providing P.C.C. m-20 coping etc etc Qty vide TMB P-22				12 m	
@ Rs 365.90/m Rs					4391.20

Continuation

